

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R. BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).10130-10131/2011

NAND KISHORE MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent No. 2 to 5.
In the meanwhile, served respondents may file their
counter affidavit, if any, within four weeks.

List the matters on 26.8.2011.

(P.R. BORA)
Registrar