

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10130-10131/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2010 and 06/08/2010 in TA NO. 157/2009 and in RP No. 17/2010 of the Armed Forces Tribunal, Regional Bench at Lucknow)

NAND KISHORE MISHRA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.
for Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on a non-miscellaneous day in January 2013.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh) | | (Sneh Bala Mehra) |
| Court Master | | Court Master |